387
Aeration and
M
ixing
2.2 (3) SJL22-P
3.7 (5) SJL37-P
5.5 (7.5) SJL55-P
Guide Rail 7.5 (10) SJL75-P
Type 11 (15) SJL110-P
15 (20) SJL150-P
22 (30) SJL220-P
30 (40) SJL300-P
2.2 (3) SJL22-F
3.7 (5) SJL37-F
5.5 (7.5) SJL55-F
Free Standing 7.5 (10) SJL75-F 390
Type 11 (15) SJL110-F
15 (20) SJL150-F
22 (30) SJL220-F
30 (40) SJL300-F
2.2 (3) SJL22-K
3.7 (5) SJL37-K
5.5 (7.5) SJL55-K
Free Standing 7.5 (10) SJL75-K
Type 11 (15) SJL110-K
15 (20) SJL150-K
22 (30) SJL220-K
30 (40) SJL300-K
Submersible Aerator (Downward Discharge with a Reduction Gear Drive)
SJL
SJL Series is a submersible aerator which performs aeration and mixing
of the tank by dissolving oxygen into the water with fine bubble supplied

2
Power
Control (MTP)
(Standby (Leakage Detector))
2PNCTS φ45
30
2
2
14
2
2
SJL22 2.2 (3) 13 0.9～4.1 2.4 8.2 460 85 9.5 250
SJL37 3.7 (5) 21 1.1～6.8 3.8 13.8 670 124 12.8 330
SJL55 5.5 (7.5) 34 1.6～9.7 5.6 20.0 1,000 185 14.3 640 33
SJL75 7.5 (10) 47 3.2～12.9 7.5 27.5 1,400 260 17.5 900
SJL110 11 (15) 70 4.3～19.3 11.8 42.5 2,000 370 21.2 1,250
18
23
53
80
SJL150 15 (20) 95 6.4～25.8 16.1 58.1 2,700 500 24.6 1,560 84
SJL220 22 (30) 140 8.6～40.8 24.7 85.0 4,000 740 30 3,100 146
SJL300 30 (40) 190 12.9～53.7 33.3 112.0 5,500 1,020 35 4,200 206
The value within the parenthesis {   } are given for reference.
SJL110
For motors characteristics, bearings and oils, see the specifications (detail data) - App.1.
Note 1) *1 – *3 are applicable to the Guide rail and Free standing types only and not to the Mixing type.